
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

UJJAWAL ENTERPRISES

DLCPM0022154000

12

MAR-2023

17-APR-2023 15:0807-APR-2023

OK

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1250722001

ECR

APR-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 87939314

Total Members 122

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         96,737

Total Refund Advance         43,855

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,40,592

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Already an ECR [Id: 87901549] is uploaded for the wage month. No ABRY scheme benefit will be allowed against the
subsequent ECR.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       12,062ABHIMANYU
VERMA

639          9211 101673002821 N.A.
        7,673            12        7,673ABHIMANYU

VERMA
-

        7,673
            0          282 - -

       16,506
ABHISHEK 875        1,2602 101155464352 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
ABHISHEK -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506
ABIDA 875        1,2603 101319855990 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
ABIDA -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506
AJAY 875        1,2604 101243962949 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
AJAY -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506
AJAY KUMAR 875        1,2605 101599957417 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
AJAY KUMAR -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506AJAY KUMAR
MANDAL

875        1,2606 101094695899 N.A.
       10,500             5       10,500AJAY KUMAR

MANDAL
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506
AKASH VERMA 875        1,2607 101591282844 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500AKASH
VERMA

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       16,506
AMIT 875        1,2608 101599957440 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
AMIT -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       13,332
AMLESH 706        1,0189 101489431813 N.A.

        8,481            10        8,481
AMLESH -

        8,481
            0          312 - -

       15,236
ANNU DEVI 807        1,16310 101599957527 N.A.

        9,692             7        9,692
ANNU DEVI -

        9,692
            0          356 - -

       16,506
ANSHU RAJ 875        1,26011 101599957401 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
ANSHU RAJ -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506
ARJUN LOHAR 875        1,26012 101214450609 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500ARJUN
LOHAR

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       16,506
BHARAT SAH 875        1,26013 101391378058 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
BHARAT SAH -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506
BITTU Kumar 875        1,26014 101591284122 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
BITTU -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506
BODAMA 875        1,26015 101591284228 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
BODAMA -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       13,967CHANDAN
SAXENA

740        1,06616 101557398518 N.A.
        8,885             9        8,885CHANDAN

SAXENA
-

        8,885
            0          326 - -

       12,697
CHANDER
PRAKASH
GAUTAM

673          96917 101692017775 N.A.
        8,077            11        8,077

CHANDER
PRAKASH
GAUTAM

-
        8,077

            0          296 - -

       16,506
DHARM RAJ 875        1,26018 101864866479 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
DHARM RAJ -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       15,871DILIP KUMAR
MISHRA

841        1,21219 100932565162 N.A.
       10,096             6       10,096DILIP KUMAR

MISHRA
-

       10,096
            0          371 - -

        6,348
DINESH 336          48520 100900235002 N.A.

        4,038            21        4,038
DINESH -

        4,038
            0          149 - -

       16,506
DOLLY KUMARI 875        1,26021 101585532738 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500DOLLY
KUMARI

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -
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       13,967
FAHEEM MIRZA 740        1,06622 101312893641 N.A.

        8,885             9        8,885FAHEEM
MIRZA

-
        8,885

            0          326 - -

       16,506
GITA DEVI 875        1,26023 100492814430 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
GITA DEVI -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

        9,523
HARSH 505          72724 101840648686 N.A.

        6,058            16        6,058
HARSH -

        6,058
            0          222 - -

        6,983
HARSH 370          53325 101662137363 N.A.

        4,442            20        4,442
HARSH -

        4,442
            0          163 - -

       13,967
HEENA KUMARI 740        1,06626 101936023735 N.A.

        8,885             9        8,885HEENA
KUMARI

-
        8,885

            0          326 - -

       16,506JITENDRA
PASWAN

875        1,26027 101155451952 N.A.
       10,500             5       10,500JITENDRA

PASWAN
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506
JUBAID ANSARI 875        1,26028 101539125876 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500JUBAID
ANSARI

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       15,236
JYOTI 807        1,16329 101659690904 N.A.

        9,692             7        9,692
JYOTI -

        9,692
            0          356 - -

       13,332
JYOTI KUMARI 706        1,01830 101230235041 N.A.

        8,481            10        8,481JYOTI
KUMARI

-
        8,481

            0          312 - -

       16,506
KAJAL 875        1,26031 101809795092 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
KAJAL -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506
KAMLESH 875        1,26032 101449722538 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
KAMLESH -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506
KARAN KUMAR 875        1,26033 101745308063 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500KARAN
KUMAR

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       16,506
KRISHAN 875        1,26034 101851975082 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
KRISHAN -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506KRISHNA
CHAND YADAV

875        1,26035 101802444193 N.A.
       10,500             5       10,500

KRISHNA
CHAND
YADAV

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       16,506LAL MOHAD
RAJAK

875        1,26036 101491160538 N.A.
       10,500             5       10,500LAL MOHAD

RAJAK
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       13,332
LALIT KUMAR 706        1,01837 101188946014 N.A.

        8,481            10        8,481
LALIT KUMAR -

        8,481
            0          312 - -

       16,506
MADHAV RAJ 875        1,26038 100934417089 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
MADHAV RAJ -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506
MAMTA 875        1,26039 101491160564 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
MAMTA -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506MANANJAY
KUMAR SINGH

875        1,26040 101770051118 N.A.
       10,500             5       10,500

MANANJAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       16,506
MANISH KUMAR 875        1,26041 101421698800 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500MANISH
KUMAR

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       16,506
MANISH KUMAR 875        1,26042 101412330918 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500MANISH
KUMAR

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       16,506
MANISH KUMAR 875        1,26043 101424833594 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500MANISH
KUMAR

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -
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       16,506
MANJU 875        1,26044 101547748669 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
MANJU -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506
MANSOOR ALI 875        1,26045 101230235143 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500MANSOOR
ALI

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       16,506
MD IMTIYAJ ALI 875        1,26046 101404683984 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500MD IMTIYAJ
ALI

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       16,506MD
MERAZUDDIN

875        1,26047 101232513527 N.A.
       10,500             5       10,500

MD
MERAZUDDI
N

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       16,506
MEERA 875        1,26048 101503931196 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
MEERA -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506
MEGHA 875        1,26049 101701946414 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
MEGHA -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       13,967
MEHAR SINGH 740        1,06650 100226820380 N.A.

        8,885             9        8,885MEHAR
SINGH

-
        8,885

            0          326 - -

       14,601
MOHINI 774        1,11551 101585532717 N.A.

        9,288             8        9,288
MOHINI -

        9,288
            0          341 - -

            0MUKESH PURVE 0            052 101737264091 N.A.            0
           31

            0
MUKESH
PURVE

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,506MUNESH
KUMAR

875        1,26053 100935010351 N.A.
       10,500             5       10,500MUNESH

KUMAR
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506NAJRA
KHATOON

875        1,26054 101591282885 N.A.
       10,500             5       10,500NAJRA

KHATOON
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506
NISHA GUPTA 875        1,26055 101713952166 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500NISHA
GUPTA

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       16,506
NITESH KUMAR 875        1,26056 100935489322 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500NITESH
KUMAR

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       16,506OMKAR
MAURYA

875        1,26057 101916554012 N.A.
       10,500             5       10,500OMKAR

MAURYA
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506
PAMMI MISHRA 875        1,26058 100935704942 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500PAMMI
MISHRA

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       16,506
PANKAJ SINGH 875        1,26059 100935733887 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500PANKAJ
SINGH

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       16,506PARMOD
KUMAR

875        1,26060 101124789983 N.A.
       10,500             5       10,500PARMOD

KUMAR
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506PAWAN KUMAR
VERMA

875        1,26061 101449722783 N.A.
       10,500             5       10,500

PAWAN
KUMAR
VERMA

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       16,506
PINKI RAWAT 875        1,26062 101098154608 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
PINKI RAWAT -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506POOJA
CHOUDHARY

0        1,26063 101449722529 N.A.
       10,500             5       10,500POOJA

CHOUDHARY
-            0             0        1,260 - -

       16,506
PRADEEP 875        1,26064 100778268733 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
PRADEEP -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506
PRADIP PAL 875        1,26065 101111951641 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
PRADIP PAL -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

4 / 8DLCPM0022154000 / MAR-2023 / 17-APR-2023 15:08



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       16,506
PRASHANT
KUMAR
DHANGAR

875        1,26066 101243962965 N.A.
       10,500             5       10,500

PRASHANT
KUMAR
DHANGAR

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       16,506PRASHANT
YADAV

875        1,26067 101585532900 N.A.
       10,500             5       10,500PRASHANT

YADAV
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       13,967
PRITI 740        1,06668 101591284200 N.A.

        8,885             9        8,885
PRITI -

        8,885
            0          326 - -

       16,506
PUJA 875        1,26069 101684332949 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
PUJA -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506
PUSHPA 875        1,26070 101599957504 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
PUSHPA -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506
RAJ KISHOR 875        1,26071 101210485930 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
RAJ KISHOR -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506
RAJ KUMAR 875        1,26072 101375252066 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
RAJ KUMAR -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       14,601
RAJU 774        1,11573 101315085386 N.A.

        9,288             8        9,288
RAJU -

        9,288
            0          341 - -

       16,506
RAJWANTI 875        1,26074 100936593426 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
RAJWANTI -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

        8,888RAKESH
KUMAR

471          67875 101336356510 N.A.
        5,654            17        5,654RAKESH

KUMAR
-

        5,654
            0          207 - -

       16,506
RAKHI 875        1,26076 100936628362 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
RAKHI -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506
RAM KISHAN 875        1,26077 101491160586 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
RAM KISHAN -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506RANVIJAY
SINGH YADAV

875        1,26078 101815193366 N.A.
       10,500             5       10,500

RANVIJAY
SINGH
YADAV

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       15,871
RASHIKA 841        1,21279 101591284271 N.A.

       10,096             6       10,096
RASHIKA -

       10,096
            0          371 - -

       16,506
RAVI 875        1,26080 101770051044 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
RAVI -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506
RAVI KUMAR 875        1,26081 101366306583 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
RAVI KUMAR -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       10,792
REETA 572          82482 100493049358 N.A.

        6,865            14        6,865
REETA -

        6,865
            0          252 - -

       16,506REKHA
SHARMA

875        1,26083 101585532835 N.A.
       10,500             5       10,500REKHA

SHARMA
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506
RENUKA 875        1,26084 100936933184 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
RENUKA -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       13,332
RESHMA 706        1,01885 101561540232 N.A.

        8,481            10        8,481
RESHMA -

        8,481
            0          312 - -

       15,871
RINKA MISHRA 841        1,21286 101591284506 N.A.

       10,096             6       10,096RINKA
MISHRA

-
       10,096

            0          371 - -

       12,697
RITU 673          96987 101585532729 N.A.

        8,077            11        8,077
RITU -

        8,077
            0          296 - -
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       13,332
ROHIT KUMAR 706        1,01888 100936987754 N.A.

        8,481            10        8,481ROHIT
KUMAR

-
        8,481

            0          312 - -

       13,967
RUPESH KUMAR 740        1,06689 101585532786 N.A.

        8,885             9        8,885RUPESH
KUMAR

-
        8,885

            0          326 - -

       12,697
SANDEEP 673          96990 101402017032 N.A.

        8,077            11        8,077
SANDEEP -

        8,077
            0          296 - -

       16,506SANDEEP
KUMAR

875        1,26091 101124790123 N.A.
       10,500             5       10,500SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506SANJAY KUMAR
RAY

875        1,26092 100993162966 N.A.
       10,500             5       10,500SANJAY

KUMAR RAY
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506
SANTRAJ 875        1,26093 101896342380 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
SANTRAJ -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506
SAROJ 875        1,26094 101561983437 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
SAROJ -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       14,601
SAROJ 774        1,11595 101428169037 N.A.

        9,288             8        9,288
SAROJ -

        9,288
            0          341 - -

       15,236SEELENDRA
SINGH

807        1,16396 101547748676 N.A.
        9,692             7        9,692SEELENDRA

SINGH
-

        9,692
            0          356 - -

       16,506SHABNAM
MISHRA

875        1,26097 101591284552 N.A.
       10,500             5       10,500SHABNAM

PERVEEN
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       15,871SHAHIDA
BEGUM

841        1,21298 101449722540 N.A.
       10,096             6       10,096SHAHIDA

BEGUM
-

       10,096
            0          371 - -

       12,062
SHAKEEL SHAFI 639          92199 101398192676 N.A.

        7,673            12        7,673SHAKEEL
SHAFI

-
        7,673

            0          282 - -

       15,871
SHANKAR JHA 841        1,212100 101591284292 N.A.

       10,096             6       10,096SHANKAR
JHA

-
       10,096

            0          371 - -

       16,506SHANKER
SINGH

875        1,260101 101896342398 N.A.
       10,500             5       10,500SHANKER

SINGH
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506
SHER SINGH 875        1,260102 101585532701 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
SHER SINGH -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

        4,444SHRAWAN
SINGH

235          339103 101124790012 N.A.
        2,827            24        2,827SHRAWAN

SINGH
-

        2,827
            0          104 - -

       16,506SHYAM
SUNDER

875        1,260104 101692017768 N.A.
       10,500             5       10,500SHYAM

SUNDER
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       12,697SIVENDRA
KUMAR

673          969105 101420982020 N.A.
        8,077            11        8,077SIVENDRA

KUMAR
-

        8,077
            0          296 - -

       15,236
SONU 807        1,163106 101770051102 N.A.

        9,692             7        9,692
SONU -

        9,692
            0          356 - -

       13,332SUBHASH
CHANDRA

706        1,018107 101335162346 N.A.
        8,481            10        8,481SUBHASH

CHANDRA
-

        8,481
            0          312 - -

       13,332
SUMAN 706        1,018108 101419330337 N.A.

        8,481            10        8,481
SUMAN -

        8,481
            0          312 - -

       15,236
SUNIL KUMAR 807        1,163109 101589918201 N.A.

        9,692             7        9,692SUNIL
KUMAR

-
        9,692

            0          356 - -
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       12,062
SUNITA DEVI 639          921110 101924764276 N.A.

        7,673            12        7,673
SUNITA DEVI -

        7,673
            0          282 - -

       13,967SUNITA
RATHOR

740        1,066111 101449722555 N.A.
        8,885             9        8,885SUNITA

RATHOR
-

        8,885
            0          326 - -

       16,506
SURAJ JAISWAL 875        1,260112 101886358206 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500SURAJ
JAISWAL

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -

       15,871
SURAJ PASWAN 841        1,212113 101522040961 N.A.

       10,096             6       10,096SURAJ
PASWAN

-
       10,096

            0          371 - -

       15,871
SURAJ SINGH 841        1,212114 101503931203 N.A.

       10,096             6       10,096
SURAJ SINGH -

       10,096
            0          371 - -

       16,506SUSHMA
MISHRA

875        1,260115 101591284534 N.A.
       10,500             5       10,500SUSHMA

MISHRA
-

       10,500
            0          385 - -

        6,983
TUSHAR 370          533116 101657228513 N.A.

        4,442            20        4,442
TUSHAR -

        4,442
            0          163 - -

       16,506
VAISHALI 875        1,260117 101316039351 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
VAISHALI -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       11,427VIKRANT
KUMAR

606          872118 101491160540 N.A.
        7,269            13        7,269VIKRANT

KUMAR
-

        7,269
            0          266 - -

       13,332VIMAL KUMAR
SAH

706        1,018119 101769270696 N.A.
        8,481            10        8,481VIMAL

KUMAR SAH
-

        8,481
            0          312 - -

       15,871
VIPIN 841        1,212120 100715370699 N.A.

       10,096             6       10,096
VIPIN -

       10,096
            0          371 - -

       16,506
VISHAL 875        1,260121 101503931235 N.A.

       10,500             5       10,500
VISHAL -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       16,506VIVEK KUMAR
YADAV

875        1,260122 101916554020 N.A.
       10,500             5       10,500

VIVEK
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       10,500

            0          385 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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